
Screw_QR

S3.5
S4.0
T4.0
S5.0
T5.0

The real base of the 
BioniQ component

Dummy base shown 
in the Exocad library

LASAK BioniQ QR Exocad library structure

Ref. No. 
2159.20

Ref. No. 
2158.20

Ref. No. 
2186.20

FITS 
to

FITS 
to

FITS 
to

Ref. No. 
2158.00

Ref. No. 
2186.00

BioniQ Screw-On

bioniq_so46_ni

FITS 
to

Ref. No. 
2148.01
2148.02
2148.03
2148.04
2149.03
2149.04
2149.05
2150.04
2150.05

Scanbody, CEREC 
indexed – Bluecam/L  

Ref. No. 2821.00

BioniQ QR, Ti base CEREC

bioniq_cerec_interface

FITS 
to

Ref. No. 
2183.00

Ref. No. 
2858.00

Scanbody QR, indexed – long
Ref. No. 2815.00

Scanbody Screw-On – long
Ref. No. 2835.00

Free library
LASAK_BioniQ_(Ti Base).zip

Ref. No. 
2159.00

FITS 
to

FITS 
to

FITS 
to

LASAK_BioniQ_(Ti Base).zip

bioniq_qr_interface bioniq_qr_ni_interface bioniq_qr_b_interfacebioniq_qr_L2.0_interface bioniq_qr_b_L2.0_interfacebioniq_qr_ni_L2.0_interface

BioniQ QR Ti base 
L0.8

BioniQ QR/NI Ti base 
L0.8

BioniQ  QR/B Ti base 
L0.4

BioniQ QR Ti base 
L2.0

BioniQ  QR/B Ti base 
L2.0

BioniQ QR/NI Ti base 
L2.0



The real base of the 
BioniQ component

LASAK BioniQ QN Exocad library structure

Dummy base shown 
in the Exocad library

S2.9

Scanbody CEREC, 
indexed – Bluecam/S 

Ref. No. 2864.00

bioniq_cerec_interface

FITS 
to

Ref. No. 
2198.00

Screw_QN

Ref. No. 
2859.00

BioniQ Screw-On

bioniq_so46_ni

FITS 
to

Ref. No. 
2177.01
2177.02
2177.03
2177.04

Scanbody Screw-On – long
Ref. No. 2835.00

Scanbody QN, indexed – long
Ref. No. 2840.00

Free library

LASAK_BioniQ_(Ti base).zip

Ref. No. 
2189.00

FITS 
to

Ref. No. 
2189.20

Ref. No. 
2181.20

FITS 
to

FITS 
to

Ref. No. 
2181.00

FITS 
to

BioniQ QN, Ti base CEREC

LASAK_BioniQ_(Ti base).zip

BioniQ QN/NI Ti base 
L2.0

BioniQ QN Ti base 
L2.0

BioniQ QN Ti base 
L0.8

BioniQ QN/NI Ti base 
L0.8

bioniq_qn_ni_L2.0_interfacebioniq_qn_L2.0_interfacebioniq_qn_interface bioniq_qn_ni_interface




